
LONG BRANCH SEWERAGE AUTHORITY 
 

NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETINGS FOR THE YEAR 2024 
 

NOTICE is hereby given that Regular Meetings of the Long Branch Sewerage Authority for 
the year 2024 are scheduled to be held in the Conference Room at the Administration 
Building of the Long Branch Sewerage Authority Treatment Plant, located at 150 Joline 
Avenue, Long Branch, New Jersey 07740, on dates and times as follows: 
 
  Wednesday, March 20, 2024      - 3:00 pm  
 
  Wednesday, April 17, 2024  - 5:00 pm   
 
  Wednesday, May 15, 2024        - 3:00 pm     
                         
  Tuesday, June 18, 2024  - 3:00 pm  
 
  Wednesday, July 17, 2024  - 3:00 pm  
 
  Wednesday, August 21, 2024  - 3:00 pm  
 
  Wednesday, September 18, 2024 - 3:00 pm  
 
  Wednesday, October 16, 2024  - 3:00 pm  
 
  Wednesday, November 13, 2024 - 3:00 pm  
 
  Wednesday, December 18, 2024 - 3:00 pm  
 
  Wednesday, January 15, 2025   - 3:00 pm  
 
  Wednesday, February 19, 2025 - 3:00 pm 
  
Both in-person and remote attendance options are available. 
 
FOR IN-PERSON ATTENDANCE:  individuals may attend Regular Meetings in-person in 
the Conference Room at the Administration Building of the Long Branch Sewerage 
Authority Treatment Plant, located at 150 Joline Avenue, Long Branch, New Jersey 07740. 
 
FOR REMOTE ATTENDANCE:  individuals may attend Regular Meetings remotely by 
dialing in as follows: 
 
To attend remotely, please dial 1-732-201-8634, Phone Conference ID: 995 903 764 #  
 
Public comments may be made during the Public Participation and the Miscellaneous 
Suggestions for the Good of the Authority portions of the Regular Meetings, either in-
person or remotely. Public comments may also be submitted in advance of the Regular 
Meetings via email (troguski@lbsa.net) or written letter received by 1:00PM of the date 
of each Regular Meeting.   
 
A full agenda with regularly scheduled items is anticipated at each Regular Meeting. 
Formal action may be taken at the Regular Meetings by the Board of Commissioners of 
the Long Branch Sewerage Authority. 
 
Donald S. Riley 
Chairman 
 


